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No F Shoes Rgrs Dbls Pts Rgrs %

TOTAL RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Ringers & Best Percentage

1 A 06 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 1010 268 30 817 26.53%

2 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 902 226 24 611 25.06%

3 A 07 Regulators R R-03 M Moser, Darren 796 222 31 602 27.89%

4 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-03 M Baird, Dave 928 212 24 650 22.84%

5 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-02 M Baird, Justin 892 211 31 643 23.65%

6 A 02 Six Shooters R R-01 M Hamman, Dave 1002 208 20 703 20.76%

7 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-01 M Parker, Blake 964 205 20 644 21.27%

8 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-01 F Shrum, Karen 956 204 22 622 21.34%

9 A 05 Da'Pits R R-03 M Tracey, Spence 996 194 22 616 19.48%

10 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-04 M Capps, Richard 768 182 22 491 23.70%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 A 07 Regulators R R-03 M Moser, Darren 796 222 31 602 27.89%

2 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-02 M Baird, Justin 892 211 31 643 23.65%

3 A 06 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 1010 268 30 817 26.53%

4 A 07 Regulators R R-02 M Boden, Don 596 171 26 466 28.69%

5 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 902 226 24 611 25.06%

6 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-03 M Baird, Dave 928 212 24 650 22.84%

7 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-04 M Capps, Richard 768 182 22 491 23.70%

8 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-01 F Shrum, Karen 956 204 22 622 21.34%

9 A 05 Da'Pits R R-03 M Tracey, Spence 996 194 22 616 19.48%

10 A 02 Six Shooters R R-03 M Todd, Wayne 914 158 21 498 17.29%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 A 06 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 1010 268 30 817 26.53%

2 A 02 Six Shooters R R-01 M Hamman, Dave 1002 208 20 703 20.76%

3 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-03 M Baird, Dave 928 212 24 650 22.84%

4 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-01 M Parker, Blake 964 205 20 644 21.27%

5 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-02 M Baird, Justin 892 211 31 643 23.65%

6 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-01 F Shrum, Karen 956 204 22 622 21.34%

7 A 05 Da'Pits R R-03 M Tracey, Spence 996 194 22 616 19.48%

8 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 902 226 24 611 25.06%

9 A 07 Regulators R R-03 M Moser, Darren 796 222 31 602 27.89%

10 A 02 Six Shooters R R-04 M Turner, Roy 976 176 14 591 18.03%
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Top 10 Per Division - As of:  0 8 - 0 9 - 1 2

Includes Data thru ROUND #18 (All Divisions) - F I N A L

Prepared 08/11/12 by League Manager - Jade Bacus (208) 602-3556

TOTAL RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Ringers & Best Percentage

1 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 966 275 34 790 28.47%

2 B 02 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1028 228 21 712 22.18%

3 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 846 225 25 718 26.60%

4 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 710 224 32 662 31.55%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 820 208 27 581 25.37%

6 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-03 M Cromie, Justin 912 203 23 649 22.26%

7 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-04 M Bolduc, Oliver 954 199 25 653 20.86%

8 B 02 Whipper Snappers R R-02 M Moore, Alex 1072 198 15 576 18.47%

9 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-04 M Preece, Johnie 846 194 22 594 22.93%

10 B 06 Ironmen R R-01 M Richardson, Ryan 888 190 20 713 21.40%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 966 275 34 790 28.47%

2 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 710 224 32 662 31.55%

3 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 820 208 27 581 25.37%

4 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 846 225 25 718 26.60%

5 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-04 M Bolduc, Oliver 954 199 25 653 20.86%

6 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-03 M Cromie, Justin 912 203 23 649 22.26%

7 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-04 M Preece, Johnie 846 194 22 594 22.93%

8 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-01 M Cromie, John 990 187 21 625 18.89%

9 B 02 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1028 228 21 712 22.18%

10 B 06 Ironmen R R-01 M Richardson, Ryan 888 190 20 713 21.40%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 966 275 34 790 28.47%

2 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 846 225 25 718 26.60%

3 B 06 Ironmen R R-01 M Richardson, Ryan 888 190 20 713 21.40%

4 B 02 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1028 228 21 712 22.18%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 710 224 32 662 31.55%

6 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-04 M Bolduc, Oliver 954 199 25 653 20.86%

7 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-03 M Cromie, Justin 912 203 23 649 22.26%

8 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-01 M Cromie, John 990 187 21 625 18.89%

9 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-04 M Preece, Johnie 846 194 22 594 22.93%

10 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 820 208 27 581 25.37%
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2012 - BOISE VALLEY HORSESHOE LEAGUE

SEASON-TO-DATE TOTALS

Top 10 Per Division - As of:  0 8 - 0 9 - 1 2

Includes Data thru ROUND #18 (All Divisions) - F I N A L

Prepared 08/11/12 by League Manager - Jade Bacus (208) 602-3556

TOTAL RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Ringers & Best Percentage

1 C 08 Pitsters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 914 357 70 933 39.06%

2 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 932 273 25 683 29.29%

3 C 01 Bitches Plus One R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 840 249 36 684 29.64%

4 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Hix, Tim 850 239 32 640 28.12%

5 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Ball, Richard (Red) 950 239 35 685 25.16%

6 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-01 F Thompson, Debbie 984 235 20 640 23.88%

7 C 08 Pitsters R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 970 226 19 623 23.30%

8 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-04 M Johnson, Lenny 1002 223 26 608 22.26%

9 C 07 Sodbusters R R-03 M Barbee, Randy 972 221 25 640 22.74%

10 C 07 Sodbusters R R-02 M Guimond, Todd 964 216 23 635 22.41%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 C 08 Pitsters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 914 357 70 933 39.06%

2 C 01 Bitches Plus One R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 840 249 36 684 29.64%

3 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Ball, Richard (Red) 950 239 35 685 25.16%

4 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Hix, Tim 850 239 32 640 28.12%

5 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-04 M Johnson, Lenny 1002 223 26 608 22.26%

6 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 932 273 25 683 29.29%

7 C 07 Sodbusters R R-03 M Barbee, Randy 972 221 25 640 22.74%

8 C 07 Sodbusters R R-02 M Guimond, Todd 964 216 23 635 22.41%

9 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-03 M Hawkins, Dan 866 202 21 596 23.33%

10 C 10 Claim Jumpers R R-01 M Johnson, Bert 994 179 21 603 18.01%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 C 08 Pitsters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 914 357 70 933 39.06%

2 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Ball, Richard (Red) 950 239 35 685 25.16%

3 C 01 Bitches Plus One R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 840 249 36 684 29.64%

4 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 932 273 25 683 29.29%

5 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Hix, Tim 850 239 32 640 28.12%

6 C 07 Sodbusters R R-03 M Barbee, Randy 972 221 25 640 22.74%

7 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-01 F Thompson, Debbie 984 235 20 640 23.88%

8 C 07 Sodbusters R R-02 M Guimond, Todd 964 216 23 635 22.41%

9 C 08 Pitsters R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 970 226 19 623 23.30%

10 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-04 M Johnson, Lenny 1002 223 26 608 22.26%
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2012 - BOISE VALLEY HORSESHOE LEAGUE

SEASON-TO-DATE TOTALS

Top 10 Per Division - As of:  0 8 - 0 9 - 1 2

Includes Data thru ROUND #18 (All Divisions) - F I N A L

Prepared 08/11/12 by League Manager - Jade Bacus (208) 602-3556

TOTAL RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Ringers & Best Percentage

1 C 08 Pitsters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 914 357 70 933 39.06%

2 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 966 275 34 790 28.47%

3 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 932 273 25 683 29.29%

4 A 06 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 1010 268 30 817 26.53%

5 C 01 Bitches Plus One R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 840 249 36 684 29.64%

6 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Hix, Tim 850 239 32 640 28.12%

7 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Ball, Richard (Red) 950 239 35 685 25.16%

8 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-01 F Thompson, Debbie 984 235 20 640 23.88%

9 B 02 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1028 228 21 712 22.18%

10 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 902 226 24 611 25.06%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 C 08 Pitsters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 914 357 70 933 39.06%

2 C 01 Bitches Plus One R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 840 249 36 684 29.64%

3 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Ball, Richard (Red) 950 239 35 685 25.16%

4 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 966 275 34 790 28.47%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 710 224 32 662 31.55%

6 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Hix, Tim 850 239 32 640 28.12%

7 A 07 Regulators R R-03 M Moser, Darren 796 222 31 602 27.89%

8 A 09 Keystone Kids R R-02 M Baird, Justin 892 211 31 643 23.65%

9 A 06 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 1010 268 30 817 26.53%

10 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 820 208 27 581 25.37%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 C 08 Pitsters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 914 357 70 933 39.06%

2 A 06 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 1010 268 30 817 26.53%

3 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 966 275 34 790 28.47%

4 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 846 225 25 718 26.60%

5 B 06 Ironmen R R-01 M Richardson, Ryan 888 190 20 713 21.40%

6 B 02 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1028 228 21 712 22.18%

7 A 02 Six Shooters R R-01 M Hamman, Dave 1002 208 20 703 20.76%

8 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Ball, Richard (Red) 950 239 35 685 25.16%

9 C 01 Bitches Plus One R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 840 249 36 684 29.64%

10 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 932 273 25 683 29.29%

ALL DIVISIONS COMBINED


